1 of 4
BLUETOOTH® LOW ENERGY MESH
ENABLED CONNECTED TROFFER
Application
LEDVANCE Bluetooth® LED Volumetric 7A and 7B Troffers are
versatile and economical solutions for general purpose lighting
in offices, schools, hospitality, healthcare and commercial
areas. These fixtures feature built-in Bluetooth® connectivity

Luminaires
2 of 4
Ordering Guide
VOLUME 7X / S0XX UNX D 8 SC8 / XX / BLE / X
Product Name Generation Selectable Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Dimensions Controls Option Option
VOLUME =
Volumetric Troffer
7A = Generation 7A
7B = Generation 7B
Wattage
030 = Max 30W
035 = Max 35W
045 = Max 45W
UNV = 120-277V
UNH = 120-347V
Bluetooth® 8 = >80 SC8 = 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
BLE = Compatible
with Bluetooth® Mesh
E = Emergency
Back-up Battery
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Maximum
Power (W)
Input
Voltage (V) CRI
Color Temp
(CCT) Dimensions
Total Fixture
Lumens (lm) LPW DLC Options
MTO*
62568 VOLUME7A/S030UNVD8SC8/14/BLE 30 120-277 >80 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
1x4 Up to 3810 125 5.1 Prm – –
62569 VOLUME7A/S035UNVD8SC8/22/BLE 35 120-277 >80 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
2x2 Up to 4445 125 5.1 Prm – –
62570 VOLUME7A/S045UNVD8SC8/24/BLE 45 120-277 >80 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
2x4 Up to 5715 125 5.1 Prm – –
62835 VOLUME7A/S030UNVD8SC8/14/BLEE 30 120-277 >80 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
1x4 Up to 3810 125 5.1 Prm Emergency Back-up
Battery**
MTO
62836 VOLUME7A/S035UNVD8SC8/22/BLEE 35 120-277 >80 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
2x2 Up to 4445 125 5.1 Prm Emergency Back-up
Battery**
MTO
62837 VOLUME7A/S045UNVD8SC8/24/BLEE 45 120-277 >80 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
2x4 Up to 5715 125 5.1 Prm Emergency Back-up
Battery**
MTO
63910 VOLUME7B/S030UNVD8SC8/14/BLE 30 120-347 >80 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
1x4 Up to 3810 125 5.1 Std – –
63911 VOLUME7B/S035UNHD8SC8/22/BLE 35 120-347 >80 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
2x2 Up to 4445 125 5.1 Std – –
63912 VOLUME7B/S045UNHD8SC8/24/BLE 45 120-347 >80 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
2x4 Up to 5715 125 5.1 Std – –
63913 VOLUME7B/S030UNHD8SC8/14/BLEE 30 120-347 >80 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
1x4 Up to 3810 125 5.1 Std Emergency Back-up
Battery**
MTO
63914 VOLUME7B/S035UNHD8SC8/22/BLEE 35 120-347 >80 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
2x2 Up to 4445 125 5.1 Std Emergency Back-up
Battery**
MTO
63915 VOLUME7B/S045UNHD8SC8/24/BLEE 45 120-347 >80 3000/3500/
4000/5000K
2x4 Up to 5715 125 5.1 Std Emergency Back-up
Battery**
MTO